Conwy Camera Club Internal Competition Awards
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Open
Advanced
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352
352
355
355
373
373
380
380
419
419
442
442
507
507
521
521
538
538
540
540

TBC

ETHEREA_INDIO_CALIFORNIA.jpg
HILL_HOUSE_UNDER_WRAPS_FOR_RENOVATION.jpg
ANOTHER_GREAT_DAY.jpg
LIVERPOOL_S_METROPOLITAN_CATHEDRAL_DOORS.jpg
Great_Orme_Gems.jpg
The_Carder_Bee.jpg

Groovy_Street.jpg
Large_latte_please.jpg
Llandudno_Pier.jpg

Rise_of the_Machines.jpg
Queen_Boadicea_War_Chariot_copy.jpg
The_Morning_Hunter.jpg
RIVER_OF_LIGHT.jpg
TO_CAPTURE_A_MOMENT.jpg
BEAUTY_WHEN_FADING.jpg
TULIP_SUBMERGED.jpg
Hard_Life_in_a_Face.jpg

Secrets.jpg

Last_Flight_of the_Day.jpg
The_Lighthouse_at_Sunset.jpg

Misty _morning_in_the_Tulip_Field.jpg
Red_Squirrel_amongst_the_bluebells.jpg
MOODS_OF_CWMORTHIN.jpg
WOODLANDS.jpg

Goth_Girl.jpg

Lace_and_Light_.jpg
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Open

General
522
522
529
529
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531
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555
555

TBC

Angelique.jpg
Northern_Gannet.jpg
fly_by_.jpg
shelterd_spot.jpg
Cheeky_Christmas_Elf.jpg
Summer.jpg
After_the_rain.jpg
Still_life.jpg
hanging_in_there_.jpg
sleepy_head.jpg
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20
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Open

Intermediate

88

321
321
409
409
479
479
515
515
516
516
526
526
547
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549
549
550
550

TBC

Just_reflecting.jpg

Chamonix_to_Mont_Blanc__not_for_the_faint_hearted_.jpg

Reitdiephaven__Gronigen_.jpg
marley_sleeping_re.jpg

rusty rods_re.jpg
The_Giants_Chair.jpg
The_Glaslyn_Flowing.jpg
Arch_Art.jpg
Preperation_for_Departure.jpg
Colourful_Pedldlers.jpg
Sandblasting_Elephants.jpg
Eagle_in_Boreal_Forest.jpg
Sparrowhawk_at_sunrise.jpg
Linked_.jpg

Sorrow.jpg

Howdy vyall.jpg
Razzle_dazzle.jpg
Sceary_Nun_copy.jpg
Windswept_copy_2_.jpg
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